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M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.194 PHASE II VAYAPURI INDL AREA

NEW OELHI ] 1006"

Salary Slip lof lhe month ol Juty,2022

Employee Code

Designation

ANIL KUMAR

BACKEND ASSISTANT

POWEB PROJECT WORK

ESI Number

D.O.J.

DL CPI!|29942/

a1/06t2020

Work Days 26.00 WeoklyOft 5.00 Pfvilege/Eamed 0.00 Casuat 0.00 Medtcat 0.00 Paid Days 31.00

Rale Earnlnqs Deduclions

BASIC
H,R.A,
CONVEY

SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREABl
Mlsc2
i\,4tsc3
INCEN

21500
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

21500
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
0.00
1500

0
0.00

Total 21500.00 21500 Total 1500,00

Nel Pavablo tor the Month Jutv.2022
(Rupees Twenty Thousand Only )

20000.00

Note : Thls ls conputat genemted statement ancl cloes not rcqulre slgnature
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M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES

C.194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL,AREA
NEW DELHI 110064

Salary Sliplor the monlh oi Juty,2022

Employee Code

Designalion

GANESH

ARJUN SINGH

HELPER

POWER PBOJECT WOBK

ESI Number

D.O.J.

DL-CPM 29942/

1115504278

221112021

Wofk Oays 26.00 Weekly Otl 5.00 Priviegs/Earned 0.00 Casual 0.00 [,lsd]cal 0 00 Paid Oays 31 00

Faie Eamlnqs Deductlons

BASIC
H.R.A,
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
I\,1EDICAL

ARREABl
IVtSC2
MrscS
INCEN

16510
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16510
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.s.l.C. (Employ€e's Share)
ADVANCE
I,TAX
LWFEE

0
124.O0

8783
0

0.00

Total 16510.00 16510 Total 8907.00

!e!&y3!!ele!!e-!!e4! J!r3q3?
(Rupees Seven Thousand Slx Hundred Three Only )

7603.00

Note : Thls ls computef genentecl statenent ancl does nol r€qulrc slgnature
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M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.I94 PHASF II VAYAPURI INDL,ARIA

NEW DELHI 1I 0064

Salary Srp lor the monlh of Juty,2022

Employee Cod€

RAHUL

[,1ADAN GOPAL

SUPERVISOR

POWER PROJECTWORK

ES Number

D.O.J.

DL-CPM-29942

101461310r

22J1112021

Work Days 26.00 Weekly Otl 5.00 Pivileg€/Earn€d 0.00 CasLral 0.00 Medicat 0.00 pad Davs 31.00

Sale Earnings Deductions

BAS]C
H,B,A,
CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH,ALL
ccA
MEDICAL
ARREARl
IVtSC2
Mrsc3
INCEN

20024
0
0

0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

20420
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Shafe)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I,TAX
LWFEE

0
151.00

9504
0

0.00

Total 2OO2O.OO 20020 Tolal 9655.00

Nel Pavable lor the Month Jutv.2022 10965.00
(Rupees Ten Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Five Only )

Note : Thls ls compurcr genentec! statement an l .loes not rcquhe slgnaturc
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M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C.l94 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL,AREA

NEW DELHI 110064

Salary Slip iorlh€ monlh oi July,2022

Ernp oyea Code

Oeslgnalion

RAI/| BABU

BHIKHARI

HELPER

POWER PROJECT WORK

ES Number

D.O.J.

DL-CP[/]-29942/

1014543409

24112021

Work Days 23.00 We€kly Ofl 5.00 Pfivilege/Eafned 0.00 Casual 0 00 Medical 0 00 Paid Davs 28 00

Rate Earnlngs Oeductions

BASIC
H,R.A.
CONVEY

SPLALL
OTH.ALL
ccA
IVEOTCAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
l\,1lSC3

INCEN

16510
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0

149 t2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Employee's Share)
E.S.l.C. (Employee's Share)
ADVANCE
I.TAX
LWFEE

0
112.00

7725
0

0.00

Total 16510.00 14912 Tolal 7437.00

!glsyab!9ll9Ilbgu94!! Jurv. 2022

(Bupees Seven Thousand Seventy Five Only )

7075.00

NoIe : Thls ls computer genented statement anal cloes not rcquhe slgnalurc
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M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES
C-194 PHASE II MAYAPURI INDL.AREA

NEW DELHI 110064

' tllrtl

Salary Slip rorthe monlh ol Jury,2022

Designallon

NOBIN

SAOHU RAM

HELPER

POWEB PROJECTWORK

ESlNumbef

D O,J.

0L-cPM-29942/

2214452253

2?t1112Q21

work Days 26.00 weeklyOff 5.00 Priv lege/Eamed 0.00 Casual 0.00 [4edca 0.00 PadDays 31 00

Rate Earnlnqs Deductions

BASIC

CONVEY
WASH ALL
SPLALL
OTH,ALL
ccA
IVEDICAL
ARREARl
Mtsc2
MISC3
INCEN

16510
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

16510
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

E.P.F. (Empoyee's Shafe)
E.S.l.C. (Empoyee s Share)
ADVANCE
I,TAX
LWFEE

0
124.4O

8538
0

0.00

Total 16510.00 16510 Tolal 8662.00

Net Pavable forthe Month Julv.2o22 7848.00

(Rupees Seven Thousand Eighl Hunclred Forly Eight Only )

Note: Thls ls computer genercle.l slalamenl and does not.equirc slgnalurc
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